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Cross Index of General Orders Measures With Corresponding Order Numbers

Measure
Number

Measure
Number

881
892
898

907 ...
955 ...

12

Measure Order
Number Number

S.J.Res. 15 ............ 183
S.J. Res. 18 ............ 158
S.Res. 49 ............... 4
HR.8 .. 84
HR. 310 ...coeuune 17
H.R. 366 ................. 155
HR.554 .ooeee. 254
HR. 748 ................ 157
HR. 810 ................. 119
HR. 841 ................. 61
H.R. 1428 ............... 198
HR. 1797 ............... 179
HR. 2113 ............... 336
H.R. 2123 ............... 258
H.R. 2346 ............... 337
HR. 2413 ............... 338
H.R. 2601 ............... 172
H.R. 2630 ............... 339
HR. 2745 ............... 133
H.R. 2830 ............... 357
H.R. 2864 ............... 166
HR. 2892 ... 351
H.R. 2894 ............... 340
H.R. 3256 ............... 341
H.R. 3368 ............... 342
H.R. 3439 ............... 343
H.R. 3548 ............... 344
HR. 3703 ............... 345
H.R. 3770 ............... 346
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